Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN  LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381   |    rabdesign.ca 108  |  2022
SBL6DLV-LED
Round Bollard, Louvred,
Dome Top Design
SPECIFICATIONS
Tested Wattage
(Maximum) 21.17 W

Round Bollard, Louvred, Dome Top Design
T5VKBLED22A12SBL6DLV DIMBRZ
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED22A12
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Colour Temp. Optics
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3000K/4000K/
5000K)
Finish Dimming
BRZ - Bronze DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
T5-360  Degree
.25
.5 .75
1 2
2.5
3 3.5
4
0’ 5’ 10’ 25’5’15’20’
0’
15’
15’
20’
25’
10’ 15’ 20’25’
5’
5’
10’
10’
20’
25’
SBL6DLV-LED22A12-B-VK-T5-BRZ-DIM
22 WATTS 4000K
Total Lumens = 1535 Mounting Height = 3.5 Ft Maximum Calculated Value = 6.24 Fc
Note: Anchor bolt set of 3 and template
included in package
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
081344 SBL6DLV-LED22A12-B-VK-T5-BRZ-DIM